
 

 

CORRIGENDUM TO THE CONFIRMATORY ORDER DATED DECEMBER 30, 2025 IN THE MATTER 
OF PACHELI INDUSTRIAL FINANCE LIMITED 

Page 1 of 1 
 

WTM/KV/CFID/CFID-TPD/31943/2025-26 

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA 

 

CORRIGENDUM TO THE CONFIRMATORY ORDER DATED DECEMBER 30, 2025 

BEARING REFERENCE NUMBER WTM/KV/CFID/CFID-TPD/31942/2025-26 IN 

THE MATTER OF PACHELI INDUSTRIAL FINANCE LIMITED 

___________________________________________________________________   

 
1. In order dated December 30, 2025 bearing reference number 

WTM/KV/CFID/CFID-TPD/31942/2025-26, at para 40, page 17, the date “May 14, 

2025” shall be read as “January 16, 2025”. 

 
 
2. A copy of this Corrigendum shall be served upon all Noticees, Stock Exchanges, 

Registrar and Transfer Agents and Depositories to ensure necessary compliance. 

 
 

 
PLACE: MUMBAI                                                                 KAMLESH C. VARSHNEY 

DATE: DECEMBER 31, 2025                                                     WHOLE TIME MEMBER 

                                                     SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


		2025-12-31T14:00:23+0530
	KAMLESH CHANDRA VARSHNEY




